
 

 

RICHMONT COURSE SCHEDULE 

SCHOOL OF MINISTRY 

Summer 2017 

 Classes Begin: Monday, May 22, 2017   - Classes End : Friday, August 4, 2017 

 

Holidays: 
Memorial Day (Offices Closed)- Monday, May 29 

Independence Day Holiday (No Classes Meet)- July 4 

 Grades Due: Monday August 7 for Graduating Students – Wednesday, August 9 for All Other Students 

 Course #  Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor Limit 

 MIN5231  Spiritual Formation Retreat Seminar Goehring 40 

   

Thursday, June 15 – Saturday, June 17, 2017 
Retreat at Ignatius House Jesuit Retreat Center 

   

 MIN5411  Mentored Growth and Development I Dempsey 40 

   
E-mail correspondence throughout the semester 

   

 MIN5421  Mentored Growth and Development II Dempsey 40 

   
E-mail correspondence throughout the semester 

   

      

 MIN6233   Culminating Project: Final Integrative Seminar (3 Hours) Stewart 40 

   
Mandatory Introduction Meeting: May 23 

5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Conference 

Room  

   
Seminar: Tuesday, August 1  

7:00pm – 9:00pm   

      

 MIN6231  Final Integrative Project (1 Hour) Stewart 40 

   
Mandatory Introduction Meeting: Tuesday, May 23,  

5:00pm – 7:00 pm 
Conference 

Room  

   
Final Presentation Meeting: Tuesday, August 1 

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm   

      



 

RICHMONT COURSE SCHEDULE 

    SCHOOL OF MINISTRY     

  On Line Schedule 
Classes: Tuesday May 23 – Monday July 31, 2017  

Summer 2017 
Grades Due: Monday August 7 for Graduating Students – Wednesday, August 9 for All Other 

Students 

Each section represents one course  

  
   

  

Course # 
 

Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor  

MINO5133 
 

Church History Youngs  

  
 

8 Weeks 

 
 Tuesday, May 23 – Monday July 17 

MINO5323 
 

Pastoral Care Felix  

    

8 Weeks 

   Tuesday, June 6 – Monday July 31 

MINO6213  Traditions of Spiritual Formation Stewart  

  10 Weeks  
 

  Tuesday, May 23 – Monday July 31  

MINO5333  Practical Aspects of Ministry TBA  

  
8 Weeks 

  
Tuesday, June 6 – Monday July 31 

MINO6231  

Final Integrative Project (1 Hour) 
Mandatory Introduction Meeting: Tuesday, May 23,  

5:00pm – 7:00 pm 
Final Presentation Meeting: Tuesday, August 1 

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Stewart  

 

RICHMONT COURSE SCHEDULE 

SCHOOL OF MINISTRY 
  Graduate Certificate in Spiritual Direction   

 
Grades Due: Monday August 7 for Graduating Students – Wednesday, 

August 9 for All Other Students  
  

   
  

Course # 
 

Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor 
 

SPD7293 
 

Arranging a Sacred Space Rowland  
 

  
 

Friday June 23 - Sunday June 25, 2017 Harben 
Kogstad-

Thompson 
  

Residency at the Ignatius House Jesuit Retreat Center 

(Arrive Thursday June 22, 2017 

      


